BREMEN HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS WRESTLING 20235 - 2026

DATE OPPONENT
November 8 Bronco Stampede
November 24 Duluth Invitational
December 5-6 Screaming Eagle

December 12-13.  CRWA Invitational

December 19 Denmark Tournament
January 19 Queen of the Mat
January 24 Bowdon
January 31 Area Duals
February 7 Sectionals
February 11-14 State Tournament

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.*

PLACE

Brookwood HS
Duluth HS

Mt. Zion

Temple HS
Denmark HS
Harris County HS
Bowdon HS.

New Manchester
Carver, Columbus

CC Convo. Center

TIME

9:00AM
10:00AM
5:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
TBA
5:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM



